
 

HOBOMOCK HOEDOWNERS 
September, October Newsletter 2018 

Officers for 2018 

 Co-Presidents - Arnie Daniels 781-812-2944 

Rick Hutchinson 508-930-2381 

Co-Vice Presidents - Christine DeFreitas & Bob Rochefort 

Secretary – Julie Foley Treasurer – Jack & Judy Hill 

Sunshine – Sue Reid & Judy Hill  SEMCA – Rick Hutchinson 

Historians – Eunice & Jon Chandler 

Coordinator for this quarter – Arnie Daniels 781-812-2944 
Please if you can not cover your night assigned – call the monthly coordinators 

“ALL DANCES 7:30 – 10:00pm Class, Club & Rounds” 

09/12 
 
 
 
09/19 
 
 
 
09/26 
 
 
 
10/03 
 
 
10/10 
 
 
10/17 
 
 
 
10/24 
 
 
10/31 
 

Steve & Harriett 
Welcome Back Dance 
Refreshments - Christine & Dave 
 
Jim & Harriett 
7PM Pot Luck Supper / Club Night 
Refreshments – Jack & Judy 
 
Steve & Harriett 
Class Begins 
Refreshments – Brenda & Bob 
 
Steve & Harriett 
Refreshments – Marilyn & Frank 
 
Steve & Harriett 
Refreshments – Arnie & Leslie 
 
Jim & Harriett 
Club Night 
Refreshments – Brenda & Freida 
 
Steve & Harriett 
Refreshments – Eunice  & Jon 
 
NO Dance 

  
 

 
Birthdays 
September 
John Packard 
 
October 
Harriett Clarke 
Nunzie Divito 
Brenda Elfman 
Sue Reid 
 
Anniversaries 

September 
None 
 
October 
None 

 


