

HOBOMOCK HOEDOWNERS

September, October Newsletter 2018 Officers for 2018 Co-Presidents - Arnie Daniels 781-812-2944 Rick Hutchinson 508-930-2381 Co-Vice Presidents - Christine DeFreitas & Bob Rochefort Secretary – Julie Foley Treasurer – Jack & Judy Hill Sunshine – Sue Reid & Judy Hill SEMCA – Rick Hutchinson Historians – Eunice & Jon Chandler

Coordinator for this quarter – Arnie Daniels 781-812-2944 Please if you can not cover your night assigned – call the monthly coordinators <u>"ALL DANCES 7:30 – 10:00pm Class, Club & Rounds"</u>

09/12	Steve & Harriett	
	Welcome Back Dance	<u>Birthdays</u>
	Refreshments - Christine & Dave	September
		John Packard
09/19	Jim & Harriett	
	7PM Pot Luck Supper / Club Night	October
	Refreshments – Jack & Judy	Harriett Clarke
		Nunzie Divito
09/26	Steve & Harriett	Brenda Elfman
	Class Begins	Sue Reid
	Refreshments – Brenda & Bob	
		Anniversaries
10/03	Steve & Harriett	September
	Refreshments – Marilyn & Frank	None
10/10	Steve & Harriett	October
	Refreshments – Arnie & Leslie	None
10/17	Jim & Harriett	
	Club Night	
	Refreshments – Brenda & Freida	
10/24	Steve & Harriett	
	Refreshments – Eunice & Jon	
10/31	NO Dance	